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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/04/
2022

04/04/
2022

SOUTH
EXTENSION

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DEEPAK
/IDIBH220944613
01/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  UTIB
TRANSFER TO
89634003613

25142.00 4879969.62C
R

04/04/
2022

04/04/
2022

SOUTH
EXTENSION

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
VIJENDER
SINGH
/IDIBH220944855
64/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  CNRB
TRANSFER TO
89634003613

28350.00 4851619.62C
R

04/04/
2022

04/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT BY TRANSFER
NEFT/HSBC
MCCANN
ERICKSON
/HSBCN2209474
8274 TRANSFER
FROM
94967000127

274847.00 5126466.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 1 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

6300.00 5120166.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUJEET MINZ 9 /
TRANSFER TO
6360085141
SUJEET  MINZ

14015.00 5106151.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMENDRA
SINGH 11 /
TRANSFER TO
6334051099
DHARMENDRA
SINGH

15246.00 5090905.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKESH
KUMAR
MANDAL 12 /
TRANSFER TO
50318996882
MUKESH
KUMAR

15246.00 5075659.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
PREM 13 /
TRANSFER TO
6176703215
PREM

14015.00 5061644.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KUSUM 14 /
TRANSFER TO
6177517911
KUSUM  .

14015.00 5047629.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
GEETA 15 /
TRANSFER TO
6177517569
GEETA  .

14015.00 5033614.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
RAJNI DEVI 16 /
TRANSFER TO
6188278242
RAJNI DEVI  .

14015.00 5019599.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMAVEER
17 / TRANSFER
TO 6177858792
Mr.
DHARMAVEER

15246.00 5004353.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KULDEEP 18 /
TRANSFER TO
6389361314
KULDEEP  .

13015.00 4991338.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SURENDER
SINGH
KAINTURA 19 /
TRANSFER TO
6176702711
SURENDER
KAINTURA

1160.00 4990178.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SURENDER
SINGH
KAINTURA 2 /
TRANSFER TO
6176702711
SURENDER
KAINTURA

11797.00 4978381.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 20 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

8700.00 4969681.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KISHAN DAS 21
/ TRANSFER TO
6177970031
KISHAN  DAS

3800.00 4965881.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUNIL KUMAR
22 / TRANSFER
TO 6188255587
SUNIL  KUMAR

380.00 4965501.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DEV NARAYAN
SAHU 23 /
TRANSFER TO
6367975240 DEV
NARAYAN SAHU

760.00 4964741.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUJEET MINZ 24
/ TRANSFER TO
6360085141
SUJEET  MINZ

1520.00 4963221.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKUL KINDO
25 / TRANSFER
TO 6828020740
MUKUL  KINDO

1520.00 4961701.62C
R



 

           

                      

                                 

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                  

                     STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 01/04/2022 to 15/04/2022 for Account Number 825864588.                                                                                  Page No: 22

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMENDRA
SINGH 26 /
TRANSFER TO
6334051099
DHARMENDRA
SINGH

380.00 4961321.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKESH
KUMAR
MANDAL 27 /
TRANSFER TO
50318996882
MUKESH
KUMAR

760.00 4960561.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
PREM 28 /
TRANSFER TO
6176703215
PREM

190.00 4960371.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMAVEER
29 / TRANSFER
TO 6177858792
Mr.
DHARMAVEER

760.00 4959611.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 3 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

15975.00 4943636.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KULDEEP 30 /
TRANSFER TO
6389361314
KULDEEP  .

1520.00 4942116.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
TARA KUMAR
RANA 31 /
TRANSFER TO
6206409608 Tara
Kumar Rana

14532.00 4927584.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
NETRA
BAHADUR 32 /
TRANSFER TO
6206406540
NETRA
BAHADUR

14040.00 4913544.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MANOJ SINGH
ADHIKARI 33 /
TRANSFER TO
6202684056
MANOJ SINGH
ADHIKARI

17011.00 4896533.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SAHAJAN ALI 34
/ TRANSFER TO
6206408912
SAHAJAN ALI

17275.00 4879258.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
RAKESH
PATHAK 35 /
TRANSFER TO
6413334578
RAKESH
PATHAK

16291.00 4862967.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SURENDRA
KUMAR 36 /
TRANSFER TO
6433399281
SURENDER
KUMAR

11251.00 4851716.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
GOVIND
KHANAL 37 /
TRANSFER TO
6470219524
GOVIND
KHANAL

12603.00 4839113.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DEEPAK SINGH
38 / TRANSFER
TO 50112575551
DEEPAK SINGH

19570.00 4819543.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
RAJ KUMAR
YADAV 39 /
TRANSFER TO
6206409110 RAJ
KUMAR YADAV

2551.00 4816992.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SARITA 4 /
TRANSFER TO
6177969638
SARITA  .

14015.00 4802977.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
AJAY KUMAR 40
/ TRANSFER TO
6421534656
AJAY  KUMAR

21998.00 4780979.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SAJAL KUMAR
41 / TRANSFER
TO 6845154537
SAJAL  KUMAR

15000.00 4765979.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KISHAN DAS 5 /
TRANSFER TO
6177970031
KISHAN  DAS

14015.00 4751964.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUNIL KUMAR 6
/ TRANSFER TO
6188255587
SUNIL  KUMAR

14015.00 4737949.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
LAKHAN 7 /
TRANSFER TO
6264782391
LAKHAN  .

5425.00 4732524.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DEV NARAYAN
SAHU 8 /
TRANSFER TO
6367975240 DEV
NARAYAN SAHU

14015.00 4718509.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKUL KINDO
10 / TRANSFER
TO 6828020740
MUKUL  KINDO

15246.00 4703263.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DILIP MINJ
/IDIBH220952135
93/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  IDFB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1700.00 4701563.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BINAY TIRKEY
/IDIBH220952136
22/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  ICIC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 4686317.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AJAY KUMAR
/IDIBH220952136
25/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 4671071.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MAHESH PAL
/IDIBH220952136
27/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4657056.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROBIN EKKA
/IDIBH220952136
29/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  JAKA
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 4641810.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
NILESH TOPPO
/IDIBH220952136
31/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  INDB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 4626564.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
RAJU
/IDIBH220952136
34/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4612549.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
GAURAV
/IDIBH220952136
36/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 4597303.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MUNESH
/IDIBH220952136
47/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 4582057.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KAPIL
/IDIBH220952136
50/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BARB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

13112.00 4568945.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
LIBANUS KINDO
/IDIBH220952136
67/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  JAKA
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14246.00 4554699.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
VIJAY KUMAR
MALI/IDIBH2209
5213685/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

90000.00 4464699.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KISHOR TIRKY
/IDIBH220952136
88/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

950.00 4463749.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KALESHWAR
TOPPO
/IDIBH220952136
97/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

380.00 4463369.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BOBBY
/IDIBH220952136
99/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

190.00 4463179.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DINESH KUMAR
I
/IDIBH220952137
01/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BDBL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

760.00 4462419.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MANOJ EKKA
/IDIBH220952137
03/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  HDFC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

5510.00 4456909.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROSHAN BARA
/IDIBH220952137
05/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  IDFB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1520.00 4455389.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BINAY TIRKEY
/IDIBH220952137
07/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  ICIC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1900.00 4453489.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PREM PRAKASH
LAK/IDIBH22095
213710/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  KKBK
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

2280.00 4451209.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AJAY KUMAR
/IDIBH220952137
12/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1520.00 4449689.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MAHESH PAL
/IDIBH220952137
14/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1900.00 4447789.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KISHOR TIRKY
/IDIBH220952137
16/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4433774.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AMIT KUMAR
/IDIBH220952137
30/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BDBL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

37888.00 4352422.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BADRI PRASAD
/IDIBH220952137
31/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

34331.00 4318091.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KALESHWAR
TOPPO
/IDIBH220952137
32/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4304076.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DILIP KUMAR
/IDIBH220952137
33/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

41693.00 4262383.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
SANJAY KUMAR
SHA/IDIBH22095
213735/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

22240.00 4240143.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
RAVI BHUSHAN
KUM/IDIBH22095
213736/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  CBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

21925.00 4218218.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MOHIT KUMAR
/IDIBH220952137
37/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

18483.00 4199735.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
HITESH KUMAR
/IDIBH220952137
38/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  IBKL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

21115.00 4178620.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
LAXMAN
/IDIBH220952137
39/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  CNRB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

21246.00 4157374.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
CHANDER PAL
SING/IDIBH2209
5213761/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

34073.00 4123301.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DEEPAK KUMAR
/IDIBH220952137
62/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

20103.00 4103198.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DINESH PREM
/IDIBH220952137
63/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BDBL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14016.00 4089182.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ALIMUDDIN
/IDIBH220952137
64/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  UTIB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

16291.00 4072891.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BOBBY
/IDIBH220952137
65/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14342.00 4058549.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
UDAY SHANKAR
PRA/IDIBH22095
213766/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BARB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

29678.00 4028871.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PAWAN KUMAR
SINH/IDIBH2209
5213768/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BKID
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

18483.00 4010388.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KAMRAN
ANSARI
/IDIBH220952137
69/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

33466.00 3976922.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BRIJESH
KUMAR
SI/IDIBH2209521
3770/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  CNRB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

10413.00 3966509.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MOHD ASIF
/IDIBH220952137
71/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BKID
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

18016.00 3948493.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AMAN
/IDIBH220952137
72/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

29118.00 3919375.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AKASH
/IDIBH220952137
73/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

20162.00 3899213.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
JAGDISH
PRASAD
/IDIBH220952137
74/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

22937.00 3876276.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
SANTOSH
RAWAT
/IDIBH220952137
75/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  KKBK
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14303.00 3861973.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DINESH KUMAR
I
/IDIBH220952137
76/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BDBL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 3846727.62C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MANOJ EKKA
/IDIBH220952137
78/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  HDFC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 3831481.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROSHAN BARA
/IDIBH220952137
79/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  IDFB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 3816235.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PREM PRAKASH
LAK/IDIBH22095
213780/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  KKBK
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

15246.00 3800989.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
SWAMI NATH
/IDIBH220952148
02/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

25111.00 3775878.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PAWAN KUMAR
SINH/IDIBH2209
5214804/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BKID
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

11935.00 3763943.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BADRI PRASAD
/IDIBH220952148
05/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

600.00 3763343.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DILIP KUMAR
/IDIBH220952148
06/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

960.00 3762383.62C
R

05/04/
2022

05/04/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AMAN
/IDIBH220952148
07/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

600.00 3761783.62C
R


